
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: BJORN AGAIN ABBA TRIBUTE 2 JUNE Maiden Plate - 1640m

24 May 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.69
(0:16.27)

1:23.42
(0:10.96)

1:12.46
(0:11.63)

1:00.83
(0:12.24)

0:48.59
(0:12.92)

0:35.67
(0:12.28)

0:23.39
(0:11.75)

0:35.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 HOUSTON ROCKET 11 66.2 0:11.27 1:39.69 [1] 1:22.58 [11] 1:11.20 [12] 0:59.67 [12] 0:47.58 [10] 0:35.07 [8] 0:22.80 [8] 0:35.07

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:17.11) (0:11.38) (0:11.53) (0:12.09) (0:12.51) (0:12.27) (0:11.27)

2 5 ENCOMPASS 3 67.3 0:11.21 1:39.76 [2] 1:23.07 [7] 1:11.86 [6] 1:00.29 [7] 0:47.93 [7] 0:35.28 [7] 0:22.96 [7] 0:35.28 -6

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:16.69) (0:11.21) (0:11.57) (0:12.36) (0:12.65) (0:12.32) (0:11.27)

3 4 NICE WATER 5 65.7 0:11.30 1:40.17 [3] 1:23.54 [5] 1:12.24 [7] 1:00.59 [8] 0:48.18 [8] 0:35.49 [9] 0:23.24 [9] 0:35.49 -3

Corey Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:16.63) (0:11.30) (0:11.65) (0:12.41) (0:12.69) (0:12.25) (0:11.38)

4 2 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 1 66.0 0:11.21 1:40.23 [4] 1:23.96 [1] 1:12.75 [3] 1:01.08 [3] 0:48.72 [3] 0:35.98 [3] 0:23.49 [5] 0:35.98 -7

Casey Waddell Overall 1400m (0:16.27) (0:11.21) (0:11.67) (0:12.36) (0:12.74) (0:12.49) (0:11.59)

5 15 CRIMSON REWARD 9 66.9 0:11.02 1:40.30 [5] 1:23.65 [6] 1:12.63 [4] 1:01.09 [4] 0:48.65 [4] 0:36.00 [5] 0:23.70 [3] 0:36.00 +0

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:16.65) (0:11.02) (0:11.54) (0:12.44) (0:12.65) (0:12.30) (0:11.61)

6 13 PSYCHIC ROSE 4 65.9 0:11.16 1:40.40 [6] 1:24.10 [2] 1:12.94 [2] 1:01.39 [2] 0:49.04 [2] 0:36.32 [2] 0:24.01 [2] 0:36.32 -4

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:16.30) (0:11.16) (0:11.55) (0:12.35) (0:12.72) (0:12.31) (0:11.66)

7 3 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 13 66.6 0:11.03 1:40.53 [7] 1:23.51 [10] 1:12.48 [9] 1:00.89 [9] 0:48.43 [9] 0:35.81 [10] 0:23.59 [10] 0:35.81 -8

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:17.02) (0:11.03) (0:11.59) (0:12.46) (0:12.62) (0:12.22) (0:11.32)

8 1 CEE EYE CEE 8 65.0 0:11.42 1:40.68 [8] 1:23.90 [8] 1:12.44 [10] 1:00.81 [10] 0:48.38 [11] 0:35.76 [11] 0:23.60 [11] 0:35.76 -3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:16.78) (0:11.46) (0:11.63) (0:12.43) (0:12.62) (0:12.16) (0:11.42)

9 8 ITALIAN AWARD 7 67.7 0:10.86 1:40.77 [9] 1:24.40 [3] 1:13.54 [1] 1:01.91 [1] 0:49.67 [1] 0:36.75 [1] 0:24.47 [1] 0:36.75 -5

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:16.37) (0:10.86) (0:11.63) (0:12.24) (0:12.92) (0:12.28) (0:11.79)

10 12 LADY MATILDA 10 65.4 0:11.07 1:40.97 [10] 1:23.60 [12] 1:12.53 [11] 1:00.99 [11] 0:48.59 [12] 0:35.89 [12] 0:23.77 [12] 0:35.89 -10

Jason Taylor Overall 1400m (0:17.37) (0:11.07) (0:11.54) (0:12.40) (0:12.70) (0:12.12) (0:11.44)

Scratched: Fine And Rare (#6), Klang Boy (#9), Feathers Are Blue (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: BJORN AGAIN ABBA TRIBUTE 2 JUNE Maiden Plate - 1640m

24 May 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.69
(0:16.27)

1:23.42
(0:10.96)

1:12.46
(0:11.63)

1:00.83
(0:12.24)

0:48.59
(0:12.92)

0:35.67
(0:12.28)

0:23.39
(0:11.75)

0:35.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 FANTWA 2 65.3 0:11.25 1:41.04 [11] 1:24.59 [4] 1:13.34 [5] 1:01.74 [5] 0:49.39 [5] 0:36.59 [6] 0:24.30 [5] 0:36.59 -2

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:16.45) (0:11.25) (0:11.60) (0:12.35) (0:12.80) (0:12.29) (0:11.80)

12 11 FURTHERING 6 66.1 0:11.13 1:41.51 [12] 1:24.67 [9] 1:13.54 [8] 1:02.10 [6] 0:49.78 [6] 0:37.21 [4] 0:24.84 [4] 0:37.21 +1

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:16.84) (0:11.13) (0:11.44) (0:12.32) (0:12.57) (0:12.37) (0:11.97)

Scratched: Fine And Rare (#6), Klang Boy (#9), Feathers Are Blue (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: BJORN AGAIN ABBA TRIBUTE 2 JUNE Maiden Plate - 1640m

24 May 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:35.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 HOUSTON ROCKET 11 66.2 0:11.27 0:11.53 [4] 1:39.69 0:35.07

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.53)

2 5 ENCOMPASS 3 67.3 0:11.21 0:11.69 [2] 0.44L 0:35.28 -6

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:11.69)

3 4 NICE WATER 5 65.7 0:11.30 0:11.86 [7] 2.82L 0:35.49 -3

Corey Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:11.86)

4 2 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 1 66.0 0:11.21 0:11.90 [8] 3.21L 0:35.98 -7

Casey Waddell Overall 1400m (0:11.90)

5 15 CRIMSON REWARD 9 66.9 0:11.02 0:12.09 [5] 3.6L 0:36.00 +0

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:12.09)

6 13 PSYCHIC ROSE 4 65.9 0:11.16 0:12.35 [1] 4.17L 0:36.32 -4

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:12.35)

7 3 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 13 66.6 0:11.03 0:12.27 [6] 4.93L 0:35.81 -8

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:12.27)

8 1 CEE EYE CEE 8 65.0 0:11.42 0:12.18 [9] 5.81L 0:35.76 -3

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.18)

9 8 ITALIAN AWARD 7 67.7 0:10.86 0:12.68 [3] 6.35L 0:36.75 -5

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:12.68)

10 12 LADY MATILDA 10 65.4 0:11.07 0:12.33 [11] 7.54L 0:35.89 -10

Jason Taylor Overall 1400m (0:12.33)

Scratched: Fine And Rare (#6), Klang Boy (#9), Feathers Are Blue (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: BJORN AGAIN ABBA TRIBUTE 2 JUNE Maiden Plate - 1640m

24 May 2023 - 12:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:35.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 FANTWA 2 65.3 0:11.25 0:12.50 [10] 7.96L 0:36.59 -2

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.50)

12 11 FURTHERING 6 66.1 0:11.13 0:12.87 [12] 10.75L 0:37.21 +1

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:12.87)

Scratched: Fine And Rare (#6), Klang Boy (#9), Feathers Are Blue (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE Maiden Plate - 1200m

24 May 2023 - 13:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.08
(0:13.22)

0:56.86
(0:10.49)

0:46.37
(0:11.56)

0:34.81
(0:11.49)

0:23.32
(0:11.56)

0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:34.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 DARK HARMONY 2 67.2 0:10.86 1:10.08 [1] 0:56.25 [6] 0:45.39 [6] 0:34.24 [5] 0:22.71 [6] 0:11.69 [2] 1:10.08 0:34.24

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:10.86) (0:11.15) (0:11.53) (0:11.02) (0:11.69)

2 5 CASSIMIR 7 69.8 0:10.83 1:10.25 [2] 0:56.95 [2] 0:46.12 [2] 0:34.60 [3] 0:23.07 [4] 0:11.66 [6] 1.01L 0:34.60 +2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.83) (0:11.52) (0:11.53) (0:11.41) (0:11.66)

3 14 OWN TOMORROW 3 67.9 0:10.81 1:10.34 [3] 0:56.88 [3] 0:46.07 [4] 0:34.66 [4] 0:23.23 [2] 0:12.02 [1] 1.5L 0:34.66 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.81) (0:11.41) (0:11.43) (0:11.21) (0:12.02)

4 1 CAREFUL MISSILE 1 68.2 0:10.74 1:10.38 [4] 0:56.88 [4] 0:46.14 [3] 0:34.78 [2] 0:23.21 [3] 0:11.96 [3] 1.73L 0:34.78 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.74) (0:11.36) (0:11.57) (0:11.25) (0:11.96)

5 9 OUR HEART THROB 8 68.0 0:10.79 1:10.40 [5] 0:56.10 [12] 0:45.31 [8] 0:34.21 [9] 0:22.75 [8] 0:11.78 [7] 1.84L 0:34.21 -1

Angela Jones 800m 1000m (0:14.30) (0:10.79) (0:11.10) (0:11.46) (0:10.97) (0:11.78)

6 10 RIPPER SHANK 4 67.0 0:10.93 1:10.42 [6] 0:56.76 [5] 0:45.83 [5] 0:34.49 [6] 0:23.07 [5] 0:11.91 [4] 1.95L 0:34.49 +2

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.93) (0:11.34) (0:11.42) (0:11.16) (0:11.91)

7 2 HAPPISBURGH 10 68.0 0:10.90 1:10.49 [7] 0:56.28 [10] 0:44.94 [12] 0:33.97 [12] 0:22.43 [12] 0:11.53 [10] 2.41L 0:33.97 +0

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.34) (0:10.97) (0:11.54) (0:10.90) (0:11.53)

8 11 DEEP CLEAN 6 66.8 0:11.00 1:10.53 [8] 0:56.26 [11] 0:45.18 [10] 0:34.18 [10] 0:22.70 [9] 0:11.69 [9] 2.6L 0:34.18 -2

Ashley Morgan 800m 800m (0:14.27) (0:11.08) (0:11.00) (0:11.48) (0:11.01) (0:11.69)

9 12 IOANE 13 66.7 0:11.02 1:10.85 [9] 0:56.65 [9] 0:45.39 [11] 0:34.37 [11] 0:22.94 [11] 0:11.87 [11] 4.53L 0:34.37 +5

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:14.20) (0:11.26) (0:11.02) (0:11.43) (0:11.07) (0:11.87)

10 15 DAWN REBEL 11 67.2 0:11.00 1:11.10 [10] 0:57.08 [8] 0:45.97 [9] 0:34.97 [8] 0:23.54 [7] 0:12.32 [8] 5.96L 0:34.97 +3

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.02) (0:11.11) (0:11.00) (0:11.43) (0:11.22) (0:12.32)

Scratched: Landsborough Lad (#3), Deferential (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: CASCADE Maiden Plate - 1200m

24 May 2023 - 13:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.08
(0:13.22)

0:56.86
(0:10.49)

0:46.37
(0:11.56)

0:34.81
(0:11.49)

0:23.32
(0:11.56)

0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:34.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 BRYDELICIOUS 5 67.3 0:11.04 1:11.25 [11] 0:57.38 [7] 0:46.34 [7] 0:35.15 [7] 0:23.38 [10] 0:12.17 [12] 6.85L 0:35.15 +3

Cecily Eaton 800m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.04) (0:11.19) (0:11.77) (0:11.21) (0:12.17)

12 8 I AM A MARVEL 9 70.2 0:10.49 1:11.70 [12] 0:58.48 [1] 0:47.99 [1] 0:36.43 [1] 0:24.94 [1] 0:13.15 [5] 9.52L 0:36.43 -1

Matthew McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.49) (0:11.56) (0:11.49) (0:11.79) (0:13.15)

13 4 SENNACHIE 14 66.7 0:11.06 1:12.13 [13] 0:57.73 [13] 0:46.38 [13] 0:35.32 [13] 0:23.83 [13] 0:12.51 [13] 12.06L 0:35.32 +11

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:14.40) (0:11.35) (0:11.06) (0:11.49) (0:11.32) (0:12.51)

Scratched: Landsborough Lad (#3), Deferential (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

24 May 2023 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.28
(0:10.83)

1:08.45
(0:10.46)

0:57.99
(0:11.01)

0:46.98
(0:11.57)

0:35.41
(0:11.71)

0:23.70
(0:11.70)

0:35.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BETTCHA THE CROWN 16 68.2 0:10.89 1:19.28 [1] 1:07.73 [10] 0:56.73 [10] 0:45.56 [10] 0:34.11 [9] 0:22.49 [9] 0:34.11

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.55) (0:11.00) (0:11.17) (0:11.45) (0:11.62) (0:10.89)

2 13 GURU CLASS 7 67.6 0:10.78 1:19.55 [2] 1:08.37 [5] 0:57.59 [5] 0:46.48 [6] 0:34.87 [7] 0:23.17 [5] 0:34.87 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.78) (0:11.11) (0:11.61) (0:11.70) (0:11.26)

3 10 VON BEE 6 69.2 0:10.64 1:19.59 [3] 1:08.76 [1] 0:58.12 [2] 0:47.21 [2] 0:35.72 [1] 0:24.01 [1] 0:35.72 -1

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:10.83) (0:10.64) (0:10.91) (0:11.49) (0:11.71) (0:11.70)

4 16 SATASHI 4 67.6 0:10.87 1:19.78 [4] 1:08.41 [7] 0:57.54 [8] 0:46.49 [8] 0:34.85 [8] 0:23.17 [8] 0:34.85 +3

Damien Thornton 1000m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:10.87) (0:11.05) (0:11.64) (0:11.68) (0:11.11)

5 12 FIDDLER ONTHE ROOF 3 67.8 0:10.80 1:19.81 [5] 1:08.62 [6] 0:57.82 [6] 0:46.69 [7] 0:35.19 [5] 0:23.64 [4] 0:35.19 -3

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:10.80) (0:11.13) (0:11.50) (0:11.55) (0:11.39)

6 11 ANCIENT MISSION 1 69.3 0:10.67 1:20.08 [6] 1:08.96 [4] 0:58.29 [3] 0:47.23 [4] 0:35.72 [3] 0:24.08 [3] 0:35.72 +2

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.12) (0:10.67) (0:11.06) (0:11.51) (0:11.64) (0:11.61)

7 6 HELL APPROACHING 9 66.3 0:11.10 1:20.15 [7] 1:08.49 [11] 0:57.39 [11] 0:46.22 [11] 0:34.74 [11] 0:23.08 [10] 0:34.74 +0

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1200m (0:11.66) (0:11.10) (0:11.17) (0:11.48) (0:11.66) (0:11.16)

8 3 ENTERPRISE SUCCESS 5 67.7 0:10.70 1:20.19 [8] 1:08.81 [8] 0:58.11 [7] 0:47.17 [5] 0:35.57 [5] 0:23.68 [6] 0:35.57 +4

Cejay Graham 1000m 1200m (0:11.38) (0:10.70) (0:10.94) (0:11.60) (0:11.89) (0:11.48)

9 15 QUEENSWAY 10 66.8 0:11.17 1:20.27 [9] 1:08.55 [12] 0:57.37 [12] 0:46.20 [12] 0:34.78 [12] 0:23.08 [11] 0:34.78 +3

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:11.72) (0:11.18) (0:11.17) (0:11.42) (0:11.70) (0:11.30)

10 8 MONEY BEAR 11 69.8 0:10.37 1:20.36 [10] 1:09.44 [2] 0:59.07 [1] 0:48.06 [1] 0:36.34 [2] 0:24.62 [2] 0:36.34 -2

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:10.92) (0:10.37) (0:11.01) (0:11.72) (0:11.72) (0:11.81)

Scratched: Caldante (#2), Fine And Rare (#4), Freddie (#5), Klang Boy (#7), Taupo Tiger (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

24 May 2023 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.28
(0:10.83)

1:08.45
(0:10.46)

0:57.99
(0:11.01)

0:46.98
(0:11.57)

0:35.41
(0:11.71)

0:23.70
(0:11.70)

0:35.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 COSMIC IMAGE 2 68.6 0:10.77 1:23.69 [11] 1:12.67 [3] 1:01.90 [4] 0:50.85 [3] 0:39.21 [4] 0:27.12 [7] 0:39.21 +0

Michael Cahill 1000m 1200m (0:11.02) (0:10.77) (0:11.05) (0:11.64) (0:12.09) (0:12.71)

12 14 LONHIE LASS 17 66.5 0:11.01 1:26.74 [12] 1:15.34 [9] 1:04.33 [9] 0:53.12 [9] 0:41.55 [10] 0:29.39 [12] 0:41.55 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:11.01) (0:11.21) (0:11.57) (0:12.16) (0:13.03)

Scratched: Caldante (#2), Fine And Rare (#4), Freddie (#5), Klang Boy (#7), Taupo Tiger (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

24 May 2023 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BETTCHA THE CROWN 16 68.2 0:10.89 0:11.60 [6] 1:19.28 0:34.11

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.60)

2 13 GURU CLASS 7 67.6 0:10.78 0:11.91 [5] 1.56L 0:34.87 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.91)

3 10 VON BEE 6 69.2 0:10.64 0:12.31 [1] 1.8L 0:35.72 -1

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)

4 16 SATASHI 4 67.6 0:10.87 0:12.06 [7] 2.95L 0:34.85 +3

Damien Thornton 1000m 1200m (0:12.06)

5 12 FIDDLER ONTHE ROOF 3 67.8 0:10.80 0:12.25 [3] 3.09L 0:35.19 -3

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

6 11 ANCIENT MISSION 1 69.3 0:10.67 0:12.47 [4] 4.71L 0:35.72 +2

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

7 6 HELL APPROACHING 9 66.3 0:11.10 0:11.92 [9] 5.1L 0:34.74 +0

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1200m (0:11.92)

8 3 ENTERPRISE SUCCESS 5 67.7 0:10.70 0:12.20 [8] 5.34L 0:35.57 +4

Cejay Graham 1000m 1200m (0:12.20)

9 15 QUEENSWAY 10 66.8 0:11.17 0:11.78 [10] 5.82L 0:34.78 +3

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:11.78)

10 8 MONEY BEAR 11 69.8 0:10.37 0:12.81 [2] 6.35L 0:36.34 -2

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.81)

Scratched: Caldante (#2), Fine And Rare (#4), Freddie (#5), Klang Boy (#7), Taupo Tiger (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: XXXX DRY QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1350m

24 May 2023 - 13:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 COSMIC IMAGE 2 68.6 0:10.77 0:14.41 [11] 25.93L 0:39.21 +0

Michael Cahill 1000m 1200m (0:14.41)

12 14 LONHIE LASS 17 66.5 0:11.01 0:16.36 [12] 43.86L 0:41.55 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1200m (0:16.36)

Scratched: Caldante (#2), Fine And Rare (#4), Freddie (#5), Klang Boy (#7), Taupo Tiger (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: STRADBROKE CALCUTTA 8 JUNE BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2040m

24 May 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:04.72
(0:16.32)

1:48.40
(0:11.28)

1:37.12
(0:11.99)

1:25.13
(0:12.39)

1:12.74
(0:12.25)

1:00.49
(0:12.46)

0:48.03
(0:12.37)

0:35.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SNEAK PREVIEW 1 65.5 0:11.24 2:04.72 [1] 1:48.00 [5] 1:36.49 [4] 1:24.33 [4] 1:12.13 [5] 0:59.81 [5] 0:47.28 [5] 0:34.97

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:16.72) (0:11.51) (0:12.16) (0:12.20) (0:12.32) (0:12.53) (0:12.31)

2 9 HILLCREST AVENUE 3 66.7 0:11.26 2:04.96 [2] 1:48.25 [4] 1:36.52 [5] 1:24.33 [6] 1:12.06 [7] 0:59.78 [6] 0:47.25 [7] 0:34.99 +7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:16.71) (0:11.73) (0:12.19) (0:12.27) (0:12.28) (0:12.53) (0:12.26)

3 7 READILY AVAILABULL 5 65.5 0:11.33 2:05.04 [3] 1:48.08 [7] 1:36.29 [8] 1:24.22 [8] 1:11.93 [8] 0:59.64 [8] 0:47.09 [8] 0:34.83 +2

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:16.96) (0:11.79) (0:12.07) (0:12.29) (0:12.29) (0:12.55) (0:12.26)

4 5 KAIBERRY 6 66.6 0:11.59 2:05.13 [4] 1:48.59 [3] 1:37.00 [3] 1:25.01 [3] 1:12.75 [3] 1:00.50 [4] 0:48.10 [4] 0:35.80 -4

Tegan Harrison Overall 1800m (0:16.54) (0:11.59) (0:11.99) (0:12.26) (0:12.25) (0:12.40) (0:12.30)

5 8 RELUCENT 4 64.9 0:11.50 2:05.44 [5] 1:48.31 [8] 1:36.81 [7] 1:24.69 [7] 1:12.65 [6] 1:00.22 [7] 0:47.79 [6] 0:35.54 -2

Cejay Graham Overall 1800m (0:17.13) (0:11.50) (0:12.12) (0:12.04) (0:12.43) (0:12.43) (0:12.25)

6 2 WITHOUT REVENGE 8 65.0 0:11.64 2:05.47 [6] 1:48.56 [6] 1:36.92 [6] 1:24.88 [5] 1:12.93 [4] 1:00.94 [3] 0:48.46 [3] 0:36.13 +6

Damien Thornton Overall 1800m (0:16.91) (0:11.64) (0:12.04) (0:11.95) (0:11.99) (0:12.48) (0:12.33)

7 4 APPLICATIONS 7 66.8 0:11.28 2:05.77 [7] 1:49.45 [1] 1:38.17 [1] 1:26.18 [1] 1:13.79 [1] 1:01.54 [1] 0:49.08 [1] 0:36.71 -2

Boris Thornton Overall 1800m (0:16.32) (0:11.28) (0:11.99) (0:12.39) (0:12.25) (0:12.46) (0:12.37)

8 6 MISSY MOOLA 9 66.4 0:11.44 2:12.93 [8] 1:56.56 [2] 1:45.12 [2] 1:33.14 [2] 1:20.90 [2] 1:08.69 [2] 0:56.22 [2] 0:43.77 +0

James Orman Overall 1800m (0:16.37) (0:11.44) (0:11.98) (0:12.24) (0:12.21) (0:12.47) (0:12.45)

Scratched: Zadig (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: STRADBROKE CALCUTTA 8 JUNE BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2040m

24 May 2023 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.66
(0:11.89)

0:23.77
(0:11.68)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SNEAK PREVIEW 1 65.5 0:11.24 0:34.97 [5] 0:23.33 [4] 0:12.09 [1] 2:04.72 0:34.97

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.64) (0:11.24) (0:12.09)

2 9 HILLCREST AVENUE 3 66.7 0:11.26 0:34.99 [7] 0:23.35 [6] 0:12.09 [5] 1.39L 0:34.99 +7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.64) (0:11.26) (0:12.09)

3 7 READILY AVAILABULL 5 65.5 0:11.33 0:34.83 [8] 0:23.36 [7] 0:12.03 [6] 1.86L 0:34.83 +2

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:11.47) (0:11.33) (0:12.03)

4 5 KAIBERRY 6 66.6 0:11.59 0:35.80 [3] 0:24.08 [2] 0:12.45 [2] 2.38L 0:35.80 -4

Tegan Harrison Overall 1800m (0:11.72) (0:11.63) (0:12.45)

5 8 RELUCENT 4 64.9 0:11.50 0:35.54 [6] 0:23.90 [5] 0:12.36 [7] 4.23L 0:35.54 -2

Cejay Graham Overall 1800m (0:11.64) (0:11.54) (0:12.36)

6 2 WITHOUT REVENGE 8 65.0 0:11.64 0:36.13 [4] 0:24.31 [3] 0:12.61 [4] 4.41L 0:36.13 +6

Damien Thornton Overall 1800m (0:11.82) (0:11.70) (0:12.61)

7 4 APPLICATIONS 7 66.8 0:11.28 0:36.71 [1] 0:24.82 [1] 0:12.96 [3] 6.19L 0:36.71 -2

Boris Thornton Overall 1800m (0:11.89) (0:11.86) (0:12.96)

8 6 MISSY MOOLA 9 66.4 0:11.44 0:43.77 [2] 0:31.24 [8] 0:17.11 [8] 48.31L 0:43.77 +0

James Orman Overall 1800m (0:12.53) (0:14.13) (0:17.11)

Scratched: Zadig (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 4 Plate - 1050m

24 May 2023 - 14:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.94
(0:04.97)

0:54.97
(0:10.57)

0:44.40
(0:11.01)

0:33.39
(0:11.12)

0:22.27
(0:10.98)

0:11.29
(0:11.29)

0:33.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MUSCHIALLI 6 69.5 0:05.38 0:59.94 [1] 0:54.56 [8] 0:43.36 [8] 0:32.61 [7] 0:21.59 [7] 0:11.00 [6] 0:59.94 0:32.61

James Orman 400m Overall (0:05.38) (0:11.20) (0:10.75) (0:11.02) (0:10.59) (0:11.00)

2 11 INASEC 4 70.4 0:05.10 0:59.98 [2] 0:54.88 [4] 0:43.89 [4] 0:32.98 [4] 0:21.89 [4] 0:11.26 [3] 0.2L 0:32.98 +4

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:05.10) (0:10.99) (0:10.91) (0:11.09) (0:10.63) (0:11.26)

3 12 MR GALAZI 8 70.2 0:05.12 1:00.19 [3] 0:55.07 [5] 0:44.65 [1] 0:33.64 [1] 0:22.52 [1] 0:11.54 [1] 1.48L 0:33.64 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:05.12) (0:10.42) (0:11.01) (0:11.12) (0:10.98) (0:11.54)

4 5 ALLUSIONIST 2 68.1 0:05.07 1:00.47 [4] 0:55.40 [3] 0:44.53 [3] 0:33.87 [2] 0:22.69 [2] 0:11.77 [2] 3.08L 0:33.87 +0

Ashley Morgan 1000m Overall (0:05.07) (0:10.87) (0:10.66) (0:11.18) (0:10.92) (0:11.77)

5 10 RICH LISTER 5 69.5 0:05.26 1:00.47 [5] 0:55.21 [6] 0:43.95 [7] 0:32.96 [8] 0:22.00 [8] 0:11.32 [8] 3.12L 0:32.96 +5

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:05.26) (0:11.26) (0:10.99) (0:10.96) (0:10.68) (0:11.32)

6 9 JEMELDI 3 69.1 0:05.31 1:00.50 [6] 0:55.19 [7] 0:44.31 [5] 0:33.40 [6] 0:22.41 [5] 0:11.64 [4] 3.25L 0:33.40 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:05.31) (0:10.88) (0:10.91) (0:10.99) (0:10.77) (0:11.64)

7 2 LUSKIN HERO 7 68.3 0:04.97 1:00.50 [7] 0:55.53 [1] 0:44.71 [2] 0:33.76 [3] 0:22.48 [3] 0:11.57 [5] 3.27L 0:33.76 +3

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:04.97) (0:10.82) (0:10.95) (0:11.28) (0:10.91) (0:11.57)

8 4 ALLEZ ZOU 9 69.6 0:05.40 1:00.65 [8] 0:55.25 [9] 0:43.93 [9] 0:33.00 [9] 0:22.06 [9] 0:11.37 [9] 4.14L 0:33.00 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:05.40) (0:11.32) (0:10.93) (0:10.94) (0:10.69) (0:11.37)

9 1 DARCEANDERMILL 1 67.8 0:05.00 1:00.82 [9] 0:55.82 [2] 0:44.59 [6] 0:33.78 [5] 0:22.61 [6] 0:11.68 [7] 5.14L 0:33.78 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:05.00) (0:11.23) (0:10.81) (0:11.17) (0:10.93) (0:11.68)

Scratched: Wolf Moon (#3), Menazzi (#6), Ralphie (#8), Hoot 'N' Holler (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MULLINS LAWYERS Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

24 May 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.73
(0:13.24)

0:55.49
(0:10.54)

0:44.95
(0:10.91)

0:34.04
(0:11.11)

0:22.93
(0:11.14)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:34.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MINTAKA LAD 3 70.6 0:10.54 1:08.73 [1] 0:55.49 [1] 0:44.95 [1] 0:34.04 [1] 0:22.93 [1] 0:11.79 [1] 1:08.73 0:34.04

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.24) (0:10.54) (0:10.91) (0:11.11) (0:11.14) (0:11.79)

2 3 ORIENT'S SECRET 8 69.6 0:10.67 1:09.41 [2] 0:55.85 [3] 0:45.18 [3] 0:34.19 [3] 0:23.01 [3] 0:11.91 [2] 4L 0:34.19 +3

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.67) (0:10.99) (0:11.18) (0:11.10) (0:11.91)

3 14 VONZITHER 2 68.5 0:10.69 1:09.61 [3] 0:56.01 [5] 0:45.32 [5] 0:34.27 [4] 0:23.03 [6] 0:11.91 [4] 5.21L 0:34.27 +4

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.69) (0:11.05) (0:11.24) (0:11.12) (0:11.91)

4 9 YALLA 7 68.8 0:10.63 1:09.65 [4] 0:56.19 [2] 0:45.56 [2] 0:34.68 [2] 0:23.43 [2] 0:12.13 [3] 5.44L 0:34.68 +0

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.63) (0:10.88) (0:11.25) (0:11.30) (0:12.13)

5 12 SNOW BOUM 11 68.1 0:10.75 1:09.74 [5] 0:55.78 [7] 0:45.03 [9] 0:34.01 [9] 0:22.82 [11] 0:11.79 [9] 5.99L 0:34.01 +1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:10.75) (0:11.02) (0:11.19) (0:11.03) (0:11.79)

6 17 CAPITAL GIRL 9 68.8 0:10.62 1:09.75 [6] 0:55.69 [10] 0:45.07 [8] 0:34.22 [7] 0:23.03 [7] 0:11.88 [8] 6.01L 0:34.22 -1

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:10.62) (0:10.85) (0:11.19) (0:11.15) (0:11.88)

7 10 ROSATO 13 68.2 0:10.72 1:10.04 [7] 0:55.66 [13] 0:44.94 [12] 0:34.03 [11] 0:23.15 [9] 0:12.17 [7] 7.75L 0:34.03 +1

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:14.38) (0:10.72) (0:10.91) (0:10.88) (0:10.98) (0:12.17)

8 6 LADY MASQUERADE 4 68.2 0:10.75 1:10.05 [8] 0:56.25 [6] 0:45.50 [7] 0:34.40 [8] 0:23.23 [8] 0:12.19 [6] 7.8L 0:34.40 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.75) (0:11.10) (0:11.17) (0:11.04) (0:12.19)

9 7 JUKEBOX GLOW 12 68.9 0:10.80 1:10.15 [9] 0:55.93 [11] 0:45.13 [11] 0:34.09 [12] 0:23.00 [12] 0:11.90 [11] 8.4L 0:34.09 +4

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.22) (0:10.80) (0:11.04) (0:11.09) (0:11.10) (0:11.90)

10 2 INVINOVICH 5 69.8 0:10.53 1:10.16 [10] 0:56.17 [8] 0:45.64 [6] 0:34.77 [5] 0:23.64 [4] 0:12.31 [5] 8.45L 0:34.77 +7

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:10.53) (0:10.87) (0:11.13) (0:11.33) (0:12.31)

Scratched: Award Me (#5), Saweetie (#11), Spirit Of Milan (#13), Rubigal (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MULLINS LAWYERS Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

24 May 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.73
(0:13.24)

0:55.49
(0:10.54)

0:44.95
(0:10.91)

0:34.04
(0:11.11)

0:22.93
(0:11.14)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:34.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 THE GIRL'S BOY 6 68.1 0:10.84 1:10.57 [11] 0:56.56 [9] 0:45.72 [10] 0:34.76 [10] 0:23.66 [10] 0:12.29 [12] 10.84L 0:34.76 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:10.84) (0:10.96) (0:11.10) (0:11.37) (0:12.29)

12 15 HE'S THE KING 15 68.0 0:10.88 1:10.74 [12] 0:56.42 [12] 0:45.43 [13] 0:34.55 [13] 0:23.52 [13] 0:12.33 [13] 11.83L 0:34.55 +1

Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:14.32) (0:10.99) (0:10.88) (0:11.03) (0:11.19) (0:12.33)

13 1 I AM MASON 1 68.8 0:10.68 1:10.80 [13] 0:57.23 [4] 0:46.55 [4] 0:35.39 [6] 0:24.25 [5] 0:12.75 [10] 12.23L 0:35.39 -1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.68) (0:11.16) (0:11.14) (0:11.50) (0:12.75)

Scratched: Award Me (#5), Saweetie (#11), Spirit Of Milan (#13), Rubigal (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES QTIS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1640m

24 May 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.26
(0:16.25)

1:22.01
(0:11.28)

1:10.73
(0:11.32)

0:59.41
(0:11.74)

0:47.67
(0:11.94)

0:35.73
(0:11.80)

0:23.93
(0:11.72)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 PICK ZA BEANS 9 65.3 0:11.41 1:38.26 [1] 1:20.92 [11] 1:09.35 [11] 0:57.91 [11] 0:46.41 [10] 0:34.76 [11] 0:23.21 [11] 0:34.76

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:17.34) (0:11.57) (0:11.44) (0:11.50) (0:11.65) (0:11.55) (0:11.41)

2 7 ASWAAT 2 64.6 0:11.28 1:38.27 [2] 1:21.51 [5] 1:10.02 [5] 0:58.74 [5] 0:47.08 [7] 0:35.31 [7] 0:23.58 [7] 0:35.31 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:16.76) (0:11.49) (0:11.28) (0:11.66) (0:11.77) (0:11.73) (0:11.65)

3 4 MISHANI MISSILE 6 64.7 0:11.34 1:38.44 [3] 1:21.39 [9] 1:09.78 [9] 0:58.44 [8] 0:46.85 [8] 0:35.24 [8] 0:23.68 [8] 0:35.24 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:17.05) (0:11.61) (0:11.34) (0:11.59) (0:11.61) (0:11.56) (0:11.37)

4 2 A CALL FROM HEAVEN 1 64.4 0:11.31 1:38.61 [4] 1:22.20 [3] 1:10.70 [3] 0:59.39 [3] 0:47.70 [3] 0:35.87 [3] 0:24.15 [3] 0:35.87 -2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:16.41) (0:11.50) (0:11.31) (0:11.69) (0:11.83) (0:11.72) (0:11.73)

5 8 DAUVENAY 8 64.5 0:11.40 1:38.66 [5] 1:21.63 [8] 1:10.02 [8] 0:58.62 [9] 0:47.04 [9] 0:35.35 [9] 0:23.66 [9] 0:35.35 -4

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:17.03) (0:11.61) (0:11.40) (0:11.58) (0:11.69) (0:11.69) (0:11.58)

6 6 SPIRIT OF BEANS 4 64.5 0:11.22 1:38.71 [6] 1:22.20 [4] 1:10.61 [4] 0:59.39 [4] 0:47.77 [4] 0:35.94 [4] 0:24.31 [2] 0:35.94 +4

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:16.51) (0:11.59) (0:11.22) (0:11.62) (0:11.83) (0:11.63) (0:11.73)

7 10 VILLADEN 5 66.5 0:11.28 1:38.83 [7] 1:22.58 [1] 1:11.30 [1] 0:59.98 [1] 0:48.24 [1] 0:36.30 [1] 0:24.50 [1] 0:36.30 -1

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:16.25) (0:11.28) (0:11.32) (0:11.74) (0:11.94) (0:11.80) (0:11.72)

8 11 HOT PROFIT 12 64.3 0:11.38 1:38.84 [8] 1:21.61 [10] 1:09.94 [10] 0:58.50 [10] 0:46.98 [11] 0:35.41 [10] 0:23.80 [10] 0:35.41 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:17.23) (0:11.67) (0:11.44) (0:11.52) (0:11.57) (0:11.61) (0:11.38)

9 12 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 14 65.2 0:11.20 1:38.95 [9] 1:21.38 [13] 1:09.55 [13] 0:58.15 [13] 0:46.70 [12] 0:35.17 [12] 0:23.69 [12] 0:35.17 +0

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:17.57) (0:11.83) (0:11.40) (0:11.45) (0:11.53) (0:11.48) (0:11.20)

10 15 KISS MY MILLO 3 64.7 0:11.33 1:38.96 [10] 1:22.13 [6] 1:10.62 [6] 0:59.29 [7] 0:47.83 [6] 0:36.01 [5] 0:24.29 [6] 0:36.01 +1

Michael Cahill 1000m 1200m (0:16.83) (0:11.51) (0:11.33) (0:11.46) (0:11.82) (0:11.72) (0:11.62)

Scratched: Shopping Esprit (#1), Jakkalberry Finn (#3), Original Glaze (#9), Agent Of Mayhem (#14), Toba (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES QTIS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1640m

24 May 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.26
(0:16.25)

1:22.01
(0:11.28)

1:10.73
(0:11.32)

0:59.41
(0:11.74)

0:47.67
(0:11.94)

0:35.73
(0:11.80)

0:23.93
(0:11.72)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 LUVYOUANYTIME 13 63.9 0:11.41 1:39.07 [11] 1:21.60 [12] 1:09.79 [12] 0:58.33 [12] 0:46.79 [13] 0:35.28 [13] 0:23.70 [13] 0:35.28 +3

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:17.47) (0:11.81) (0:11.46) (0:11.54) (0:11.51) (0:11.58) (0:11.41)

12 17 MURRAJONG ROAD 7 66.6 0:11.15 1:39.47 [12] 1:22.59 [7] 1:10.99 [7] 0:59.84 [6] 0:48.34 [5] 0:36.51 [6] 0:24.82 [5] 0:36.51 +5

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:16.88) (0:11.60) (0:11.15) (0:11.50) (0:11.83) (0:11.69) (0:11.82)

13 13 SIENNA'S AWARD 10 66.2 0:11.30 1:39.49 [13] 1:23.17 [2] 1:11.87 [2] 1:00.53 [2] 0:48.79 [2] 0:36.88 [2] 0:25.00 [4] 0:36.88 +12

Rikki Jamieson 1400m 1400m (0:16.32) (0:11.30) (0:11.34) (0:11.74) (0:11.91) (0:11.88) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Shopping Esprit (#1), Jakkalberry Finn (#3), Original Glaze (#9), Agent Of Mayhem (#14), Toba (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES QTIS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1640m

24 May 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 PICK ZA BEANS 9 65.3 0:11.41 0:11.80 [8] 1:38.26 0:34.76

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.80)

2 7 ASWAAT 2 64.6 0:11.28 0:11.93 [6] 0.03L 0:35.31 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.93)

3 4 MISHANI MISSILE 6 64.7 0:11.34 0:12.31 [2] 1.04L 0:35.24 +3

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)

4 2 A CALL FROM HEAVEN 1 64.4 0:11.31 0:12.42 [4] 2.03L 0:35.87 -2

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.42)

5 8 DAUVENAY 8 64.5 0:11.40 0:12.08 [12] 2.36L 0:35.35 -4

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.08)

6 6 SPIRIT OF BEANS 4 64.5 0:11.22 0:12.58 [3] 2.64L 0:35.94 +4

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

7 10 VILLADEN 5 66.5 0:11.28 0:12.78 [1] 3.34L 0:36.30 -1

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:12.78)

8 11 HOT PROFIT 12 64.3 0:11.38 0:12.42 [7] 3.38L 0:35.41 +4

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.42)

9 12 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 14 65.2 0:11.20 0:12.49 [9] 4.04L 0:35.17 +0

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.49)

10 15 KISS MY MILLO 3 64.7 0:11.33 0:12.67 [5] 4.07L 0:36.01 +1

Michael Cahill 1000m 1200m (0:12.67)

Scratched: Shopping Esprit (#1), Jakkalberry Finn (#3), Original Glaze (#9), Agent Of Mayhem (#14), Toba (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES QTIS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1640m

24 May 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 LUVYOUANYTIME 13 63.9 0:11.41 0:12.29 [13] 4.73L 0:35.28 +3

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.29)

12 17 MURRAJONG ROAD 7 66.6 0:11.15 0:13.00 [10] 7.11L 0:36.51 +5

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:13.00)

13 13 SIENNA'S AWARD 10 66.2 0:11.30 0:13.01 [11] 7.2L 0:36.88 +12

Rikki Jamieson 1400m 1400m (0:13.01)

Scratched: Shopping Esprit (#1), Jakkalberry Finn (#3), Original Glaze (#9), Agent Of Mayhem (#14), Toba (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1350m

24 May 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.19
(0:10.96)

1:08.23
(0:10.45)

0:57.78
(0:10.85)

0:46.93
(0:11.48)

0:35.45
(0:11.56)

0:23.89
(0:11.57)

0:35.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 CENTRESTONE 6 68.0 0:10.85 1:19.19 [1] 1:07.68 [11] 0:56.68 [11] 0:45.47 [11] 0:33.91 [12] 0:22.52 [12] 0:33.91

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.51) (0:11.00) (0:11.21) (0:11.56) (0:11.39) (0:10.85)

2 3 THE RACKETEER 8 69.7 0:10.45 1:19.20 [2] 1:08.24 [1] 0:57.79 [1] 0:46.69 [2] 0:35.21 [2] 0:23.68 [2] 0:35.21 +5

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:10.96) (0:10.45) (0:11.10) (0:11.48) (0:11.53) (0:11.35)

3 7 CONFUSION 4 67.2 0:10.82 1:19.52 [3] 1:08.09 [8] 0:57.27 [7] 0:46.15 [7] 0:34.68 [7] 0:23.39 [7] 0:34.68 +4

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:10.82) (0:11.12) (0:11.47) (0:11.29) (0:11.31)

4 2 SCOTTISH PRINCE 2 66.4 0:11.02 1:19.59 [4] 1:08.15 [10] 0:57.13 [10] 0:46.09 [10] 0:34.59 [9] 0:23.26 [9] 0:34.59 +1

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:11.02) (0:11.04) (0:11.50) (0:11.33) (0:11.26)

5 11 PRICKLY POPPY 3 69.1 0:10.79 1:19.63 [5] 1:08.36 [5] 0:57.57 [6] 0:46.47 [6] 0:34.93 [6] 0:23.51 [6] 0:34.93 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:10.79) (0:11.10) (0:11.54) (0:11.42) (0:11.46)

6 14 PERCEPTIVE 7 67.9 0:10.74 1:19.71 [6] 1:08.66 [2] 0:57.92 [4] 0:46.94 [4] 0:35.44 [4] 0:23.86 [4] 0:35.44 +3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.05) (0:10.74) (0:10.98) (0:11.50) (0:11.58) (0:11.52)

7 6 CONFESSED 5 67.7 0:10.84 1:19.74 [7] 1:08.30 [9] 0:57.46 [8] 0:46.32 [8] 0:34.75 [8] 0:23.46 [8] 0:34.75 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:10.84) (0:11.14) (0:11.57) (0:11.29) (0:11.27)

8 5 LE HEROS 1 69.1 0:10.59 1:19.91 [8] 1:08.82 [4] 0:58.23 [3] 0:47.27 [3] 0:35.74 [3] 0:24.29 [3] 0:35.74 +5

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.09) (0:10.59) (0:10.96) (0:11.53) (0:11.45) (0:11.47)

9 8 I AM AZZURRO 15 68.4 0:10.69 1:20.09 [9] 1:08.80 [7] 0:58.11 [5] 0:47.07 [5] 0:35.59 [5] 0:24.12 [5] 0:35.59 +6

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:10.69) (0:11.04) (0:11.48) (0:11.47) (0:11.48)

10 16 HOPEFUL STAR 13 67.3 0:10.97 1:20.39 [10] 1:08.72 [12] 0:57.75 [12] 0:46.52 [12] 0:35.15 [11] 0:23.75 [11] 0:35.15 +9

Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:11.67) (0:10.97) (0:11.23) (0:11.37) (0:11.40) (0:11.36)

Scratched: South Parade (#1), Billy's Bro (#9), Brave Warrior (#10), Duchess Rothesay (#15), Ramoka (#17), Smart City (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1350m

24 May 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.19
(0:10.96)

1:08.23
(0:10.45)

0:57.78
(0:10.85)

0:46.93
(0:11.48)

0:35.45
(0:11.56)

0:23.89
(0:11.57)

0:35.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 RING OF STEEL 12 69.8 0:10.39 1:20.53 [11] 1:09.45 [3] 0:59.06 [2] 0:48.27 [1] 0:36.79 [1] 0:25.23 [1] 0:36.79 +3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.08) (0:10.39) (0:10.79) (0:11.48) (0:11.56) (0:11.75)

12 4 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 9 66.5 0:11.00 1:20.54 [12] 1:09.25 [6] 0:58.25 [9] 0:47.08 [9] 0:35.51 [10] 0:23.92 [10] 0:35.51 +10

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:11.00) (0:11.17) (0:11.57) (0:11.59) (0:11.70)

Scratched: South Parade (#1), Billy's Bro (#9), Brave Warrior (#10), Duchess Rothesay (#15), Ramoka (#17), Smart City (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1350m

24 May 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 CENTRESTONE 6 68.0 0:10.85 0:11.67 [7] 1:19.19 0:33.91

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.67)

2 3 THE RACKETEER 8 69.7 0:10.45 0:12.33 [1] 0.03L 0:35.21 +5

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

3 7 CONFUSION 4 67.2 0:10.82 0:12.08 [5] 1.94L 0:34.68 +4

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.08)

4 2 SCOTTISH PRINCE 2 66.4 0:11.02 0:12.00 [10] 2.37L 0:34.59 +1

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1200m (0:12.00)

5 11 PRICKLY POPPY 3 69.1 0:10.79 0:12.05 [9] 2.59L 0:34.93 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

6 14 PERCEPTIVE 7 67.9 0:10.74 0:12.34 [4] 3.05L 0:35.44 +3

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

7 6 CONFESSED 5 67.7 0:10.84 0:12.19 [8] 3.23L 0:34.75 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

8 5 LE HEROS 1 69.1 0:10.59 0:12.82 [3] 4.22L 0:35.74 +5

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.82)

9 8 I AM AZZURRO 15 68.4 0:10.69 0:12.64 [6] 5.28L 0:35.59 +6

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.64)

10 16 HOPEFUL STAR 13 67.3 0:10.97 0:12.39 [11] 7.07L 0:35.15 +9

Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

Scratched: South Parade (#1), Billy's Bro (#9), Brave Warrior (#10), Duchess Rothesay (#15), Ramoka (#17), Smart City (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1350m

24 May 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 6.5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 RING OF STEEL 12 69.8 0:10.39 0:13.48 [2] 7.87L 0:36.79 +3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.48)

12 4 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 9 66.5 0:11.00 0:12.22 [12] 7.93L 0:35.51 +10

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1200m (0:12.22)

Scratched: South Parade (#1), Billy's Bro (#9), Brave Warrior (#10), Duchess Rothesay (#15), Ramoka (#17), Smart City (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 24 May 2023  17:29 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


